Distributor of Logical Systems: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PA18SO1-08H-3 - ADAPTER 18-SOIC TO 18-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Logical SystemsLogical Systems
PA18SO1-08H-3PA18SO1-08H-3

Pitch
min. typ. max. n/a 1.27
10.0 11.6 n/a
(0.394) (0.457)
Adapter Dimensions
Adapter Construction
The adapter is made up of 2 sub-assemblies. They assemble via
connectors making the adapter modular. This way the sub-
assemblies can be replaced easily
When disassembling the adapter take care not to bend the pins.
When reassembling the adapter note the pin 1 indicators to align
the parts correctly.
The following chart shows the various socket and board part
numbers that make up these adapters.
Adapter Socket Board DIP Plug
PA14SO1-08H-3 14(28H)SD-08 28SO08-14-3 0.3”
PA14SO1-08H-6 14(28H)SD-08 28SO08-14-6 0.6”
PA16SO1-08H-3 16(28H)SD-08 28SO08-16-3 0.3”
PA16SO1-08H-6 16(28H)SD-08 28SO08-16-6 0.6”
PA18SO1-08H-3 18(28H)SD-08 28SO08-18-3 0.3”
PA18SO1-08H-6 18(28H)SD-08 28SO08-18-6 0.6”
PA20SO1-08H-3 20(28H)SD-08 28SO08-20-3 0.3”
PA20SO1-08H-6 20(28H)SD-08 28SO08-20-6 0.6”
PA24SO1-08H-3 24(28H)SD-08 28SO08-24-3 0.3”
PA24SO1-08H-6 24(28H)SD-08 28SO08-24-6 0.6”